Name and full address with phone, cell and E-mail of PI/Co-PI (s):  
Dr. Ummay Salma 
Professor, Department of Animal Science and Nutrition 
Hajee Mohammad Danesh Science and Technology University 
Dinajpur-5200 
Cell phone: 01727696043, Email: usalma2007@yahoo.com 

4. Sub-project budget (Tk): 
4.1. Total: 18,00,000/- (Eighteen lakh only) 
4.2. Revised (if any): 1868855/- (RPA =1692182/-; GOB = 176673/-) 

5. Duration of the sub-project: 
5.1. Start date (based on LoA signed): 13 July 2017 
5.2. End date: 30 September 2018  

6. Justification of undertaking the sub-project: